FLISEUNIVERSET

NEW YORK
Glaseret porcellanato

NATURALE / RECTIFICERET

Skridsikkerhed R10/B

30x60
m2
1,08 m2/ks
Tykkelse 9,5 mm
Avorio 498,00
Sabbia 498,00
Cenere 498,00
Antracite 498,00
Sokkel
7x60
stk
15 stk/ks
Tykkelse 9,5 mm
Avorio 105,00
Sabbia 105,00
Cenere 105,00
Antracite 105,00

TRANSPORTTILLAG

pr. cradle
Storrelse

120x240

R10/B = Medium skridsikker med og uden fodtgj

60x60

m2
1,08 m2/ks

9,5 mm
525,00
525,00
525,00
525,00

Sokkel
4,6x90
stk
8 stk/ks
9,5 mm

140,00

140,00

Traekasse/cradle

1.500,00

R11/C = Meget skridsikker med og uden fodtgj

60x120
m2

1,44 m2/ks

9,5 mm

675,00
675,00
675,00
675,00

Fragt-slabs

90x90
m2
1,62 m2/ks
9,5 mm

649,00

649,00

Listelli
Mosaik
30x60
m2
0,72 m2/ks
9,5 mm
1.175,00
1.175,00
1.175,00
1.175,00

2.000,00 (20 stk/cradle)

PRISLISTE PR. 10. OKTOBER 2024

Alle priser er inkl. moms
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